

EX. CIVIL 635/24
BABY RADHA Vs. RAJESH KUMAR

08.01.2025

Present: None for DH.

Report be called from Nazir for NDOH.

Put up on **07.02.2025**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/08.01.2025