

EX. CIVIL 635/24
BABY RADHA Vs. RAJESH KUMAR

01.12.2025

Present: Ld. Proxy Counsel for DH alongwith DH.
None for JDs.

**Issue recovery certificate against the JD no. 2 to be executed
through concerned SHO on filing of PF within seven days from today.**

Put up on 05.01.2026.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/01.12.2025