

29 EX. CIVIL 635/24
BABY RADHA Vs. RAJESH KUMAR

29.07.2026

Present: Sh. A. K. Mishra, Ld. Counsel for DH along with father of
DH.
JD no. 2 in person.
Sh. Gautam, on behalf of SDM office Janakpuri.

Today, JD no. 2 has made a payment of Rs. 30,000/- to DH.
Acknowledge taken on the last date order sheet.

Put up remaining payment on **18.08.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/29.07.2026